
Microtubes and Plates : Cryogenic Tubes
 

Cryogenic Tubes

  

 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price: 
Variant price modifier: 

Base price with tax: 

Price with discount: 

Salesprice with discount: 

Sales price: 

Sales price without tax: 

Discount: 

Tax amount: 

Ask a question about this product  

 

Description 

The cryotubes are designed for cryogenic storage and transport of biological specimens at temperatures as low as -196°C.

Brand: TruLab ®

Types: Regular and Rnase / Dnase / Pyrogen Free

Sizes: Blue and Orange Lids

1.0 ml
1.8 ml
2.0 ml
5.0 ml

Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product. 
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